Event #7 @ Coca-Cola, Eugene, Or
Saturday, September 6, 2008

O 0 9 N L AW N~

L W L L i b b o b B B B B B B B P B DB W W W W W W W W W W NN DD NN DN NN = oem e e e e e e e
0N NN B WD~ OO0 0NN DR WD~ O 000NN R WD~ O VOO0 R WD~ O VO 0NN DRV~ O

FSP
NFT / AS
NFT / FSP
FSP

FSP
OSPU
NFT/AS
BS
OSPU
OSPU
ESP

DM

CP

FSP
KART
EP

SM

EP

NFT / CSP
SM

NFT / FSP
NFT/CS
XP

SS

XP

ASL

CP

CP
NFT/AS
CSp

FP

SM

GS

ESP

DS

AS
OSPO
SM

NFT / FSP
SS

ESP

DSP
STS2

SS

SM

STU

SM

EP

SM

GS

CSpP

DM
OSPU
FP

BSP
ASL

EP

EP

Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Lorin Mueller
Tim Steck

Lorin Mueller
Bonnie Mueller
Ruben Cruz
Marc Johnson
Robert Steck
Mike Baker
David Halladey
Nathan Korstad
Marty Scarr
Matt Dow

Jason Braunberger
Jim Mueller
Kevin Cruz
Aaron Shelton
Paul Rogers
Colby Gregg

Ed Thompson
Kris Myers
Cheryl Baugh
Bruce Harmon
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Dave Nichols
Brad Moffett
Peggy Steck
Jerry Braunberger
Bert Jacobson
Tim Steck

Ed Thompson
Ryan Wamsley
Chris Mehlenbeck
Clay Horste
James Owens
Andrew Hafner
Dylan Wiggins
Ken Loftin

Sean Daggett
Doug Drouet
Bill Baugh

Joe Scarr

Gabe McGinnis
Bruce Schlaebitz
Cheryl Baugh
Rebecca Reesman
Jon Tranberg
Aaron Miksch
Joe Peck

Nick Heys

Kyle Reynolds
Tyler Shepard
Tim Risseeuw
David Mills
Lorin Wamsley
Tim Hill

Megan Steck
Keith Olsen
Dwayne Thomas

03 Ford Focus Red

08 Solstice Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

03 Ford Focus Red

80 Scirocco Orange

84 Rabbit White/Black
06 Subaru STI Blue

05 Mazda RX-8 Silver
89 Honda CRX Yellow
84 Rabbit White/Black
67 Chevy Corvair Blue
78 VW Rabbit Yellow
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
03 Ford Focus Red
Kart blue

79 VW Grey

04 WRX STi Black

92 Honda Civic Black
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
05 Lancer Evo White
03 Ford Focus Red

07 Solstice Red

78 VW Scirocco Silver
04 Corvette Black

77 Scirocco Silver

08 Solstice Silver

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
83 Camaro Yellow

08 Solstice Silver

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
87 Nissan 200SX Black
06 STI Black

08 Mini Cooper Green
94 Mustang White

91 Eagle Talon White
02 Honda S2000 Black
70 Datsun 240 Z Green
71 Datsun 510 Blue

78 VW Rabbit Bronze
02 Corvette Z06 Red
67 Chevy Corvair Blue
95 Acura Integra White
99 Miata Blue

02 Corvette Z06 Red
05 Lancer Evo White
07 STI Blue

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White

79 VW Grey

95 Impreza Red

07 Nissan Sentra Blue
85 MR2 Silver

83 Rabbit Orange

88 Ford Festiva White
87 Nissan 200SX Black
06 Evo Silver

06 Subaru STI Blue
88 325e Gray

73 Pinto White

34.220
34.535
34.601
34.731
34.749
35.044
35.193
35.202
35.251
35.287
35.406
35.513
35.522
35.544
35.638
35.739
35.765
35.885
35.896
35.935
35.943
35.967
35.974
36.001
36.037
36.065
36.078
36.099
36.129
36.318
36.331
36.343
36.355
36.434
36.445
36.448
36.470
36.479
36.480
36.501
36.565
36.612
36.743
36.799
36.836
36.919
36.955
37.029
37.044
37.056
37.096
37.132
37.202
37.241
37.364
37.464
37.481
37.508

0.315
0.382
0.511
0.529
0.825
0.973
0.982
1.031
1.067
1.186
1.293
1.303
1.324
1.418
1.520
1.545
1.665
1.676
1.715
1.723
1.747
1.754
1.782
1.817
1.845
1.858
1.879
1.909
2.099
2.111
2.123
2.135
2.214
2.225
2.229
2.251
2.260
2.261
2.282
2.345
2.393
2.523
2.579
2.617
2.700
2.735
2.809
2.825
2.837
2.877
2912
2.982
3.022
3.145
3.244
3.261
3.288



Event #7 @ Coca-Cola, Eugene, Or
Saturday, September 6, 2008

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

BSP

AS

FP

OSPO
EM

ESP

CSp

NFT /STS
DSL

BSP

CSpP

FS

CSp

STS

DS

SM
OSPU
XP

EP

NFT/ AS
ESL

FS

EM

FSP

NFT / CSP
STS

DSP

STS

XP

CP
OSPO
BSL

FS

DSP
NC/HS
SM

ASP

EM

XP

NFT/ AS
GS

EM

SM
CSPL
STS

NFT /HS
EP

DM

NFT / CSP
FPL

FSP
NC/STU
NC/FSP
NC/DSP
NC/OSPU
NFT/BM
ASP

GS

Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Roger Hart

Joe Sikich

Ed Gouldsmith
Leo Deffenbacher
Larry Nelson
Ravi Drugan
Blake Dewit
Loren Coffin
Sherri Lyons
Jeffrey Fields
Ben Tendick
Dewain Alexander
Josh McClary
Andrew Vaughn
Ernie Lyons
Graig Osborne
Mike Limoges
Brady Ipock
Brendan Sanchez
Robert Steck
Catherine Reid
Mike Sharp

Jerry Akins
Doug Drouet
Stephen Nichols
Stefan Mullikin
Bob Pressprich
Robert O'Rourke
Tim Walton
Nicholas Kerbs
Shawn Stevenson
Deborah Thompson
Tom Sharp
Ricky Artzer
Jason Plant
Stefan Denham
Leo Clark

Allen Gee

Clint Ipock
Andrew Bengtson
Roy Hockett
Phill Akins

Ryan Allen
Shawna Mager
Glen Arensmeier
Carl Bengtson
Jim Johnson
Rusty Tendick
Carin Nichols
Michelle Gouldsmith
Tyler McEachern
Jennifer Ocker
Yuriy Shevel
Luke Deese

John Poole
Loren Coffin
Jeremy Bach
Lance Ferraro

05 Evo Yellow
02 Honda S2000 Silver
79 Mazda RX-7 Green
90 RX-7 Black
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86 TA Black
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91 Infinite G20 Grey
89 Shelby CSX Red

05 MazdaSpeed MXS5 Titanium
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97 Mirage Red

89 Shelby CSX Red
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